European products catalogue 2018
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
74
HVAC control products
Non-spring return damper actuators
M9304-xxx-1N
(Joventa DAN / DAN2 / DMN)
4 Nm, ON/OFF, floating and proportional control

Dimensions in mm
Actuators
Ordering information
Codes
Torque
Running
time
2 x adjustable
auxiliary contacts
Supply
voltage
(50/60Hz)Johnson Controls Joventa*
M9304-AGA-1N DAN1N
4 Nm 35 s
---
24 VAC/DC
M9304-AGC-1N DAN1.SN �
M9304-ADA-1N DAN2N ---
230 VAC
M9304-ADC-1N DAN2.SN �
M9304-AKA-1N DAN5N ---
48 VDC
M9304-AKC-1N DAN5.SN �
M9304-BDA-1N DAN2.C ---
230 VAC
M9304-BDC-1N DAN2.SC �
M9304-GGA-1N DMN1.2N --- 24 VAC/DC
M9304-GKA-1N DMN5.2N --- 48 VAC/DC
Note
* By adding a K after the type number you will acquire the same model with a halogene free cable (1 m)
Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here